6
M
Sl
id
e
 S
w
itc
he
s
092
6M Series
Miniature Slide Switches for P.C. Board
HOW TO ORDER
SP
6MS1  ON-NONE-ON
6MS3  ON-OFF-ON
DP
6MD1  ON-NONE-ON
6MD3  ON-OFF-ON
S  RoHS & Lead FreeQ  Silver
R  Gold
C  Gold over silver
Actuator S5 is for DPDT
Actuator S6 is for SPDT
EXAMPLE: 6MS1S102M1QES
E  EPOXY (std)
SPECIFICATIONS
CONTACT RATING: Dependent upon contact material, see page 94.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: (initial value)
MECHANICAL  LIFE: 20,000 cycles.
INSULATION RESISTANCE:
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH:
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -40°C to 80°C.
MATERIALS
CASE: PBT, white.
ACTUATOR: PBT, black .
HOUSING: POM, black .
CONTACT/TERMINALS: Copper with silver or gold plated .
                                          (See page 94)
S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
Flush
2.80 high
Side actuator
6.00 high
Side actuator
9.80 high
02 Black(std)
MODEL NO. ACTUATOR ACTUATOR
COLOR
TERMINAL
TYPE
TERMINAL
PLATING SEAL RoHS
SOLDERING
SP
M1  PC thru-hole,
       terminal spacing 2.54mm
M3  PC thru-hole,
       terminal spacing 5.08mm
DP
M2  PC thru-hole,
       terminal spacing 2.54mm
M4  PC thru-hole,
       terminal spacing 5.08mm
Dimensions shown in inch(mm).   Specifications and availability subject to change without notice. www.dailywell.com.tw
6M Series
Miniature Slide Switches for P.C. Board
6